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Carlton Hotel
58 Bd de la Croisette
Cannes, France

events@inrev.org
+31 (0)20 235 86 02
www.inrev.org

Cannes Seminar 2025

Programme

Wednesday 12 March 2025

09:00

10:00

10:25

11:10

12:00

Welcome breakfast

Capital meets crisis: can institutional investment help Europe’s housing shortage?
Presentation by Casper Hesp, CEO, INREV

Scaling housing solutions: what works, what’s next?
Panel discussion moderated by Abigail Dean, Head of Strategic Insights, Nuveen Real Estate

* Mads Rude, Managing Director, PATRIZIA Global Partners
* Robert-Jan Foortse, Head of European Property Investments, APG
¢ Mikael Hjorth, Partner and Fund Director Residential Fund, Capman

Healthy drinks reception

End



Contact

Hedda Hollander

.org

hedda.hollander@inrev.




